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WASHROOM SURVEY 2024
PUBLIC TOILETS IN EUROPE




The purpose of the study is to find
out how the public encounters
hygiene in conveniences outside the
home (restaurants, petrol stations,
places of work and in
shops/department stores)

The study was commissioned by Metsa Tissue and
conducted by an external market research company
Minds & Roses Sp. z 0.0, Warsaw, Poland

3,501 respondents

7 countries X |
Women 50% . U & @ | #
Men 50% - il

Age:
18-22: 9%

23-35: 23% T
36-55: 38% S ==
56+: 30% ,






believe that

prefer no-touch want you can get
solutions for unscented air diseases from
toilet paper and in the using public
paper towels washroom toilets
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EXPERIENCE

think that think that |
air dryers air ¢ ers are T m
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PREFERRED METHOD
OF DRYING HANDS

On this question, paper is clearly the most
preferred form of drying hands in public
toilets. UK is an exception.

75% 75% 74%, = Paper
m Air hand dryer
Textile towel from dispenser
60% 59% o1%
L 48%
: i
1

TOTAL Poland Germany Finland Sweden UK Norway Denmark
N=3501 N=501 N=500 N=500 N=500 N=500 N=500 N=500



BETTER PAPER QUALITY,
LESS CONSUMPTION

The majority of people think that they would use less
sheets of hand towels if they were of better quality

78%

70% E s 73%
(o] 1
TOTAL Poland Germany Finland Sweden UK

N=3501 N=501 N=500 N=500 N=500 N=500

66%

Norway
N=500

m Yes

= No

68%

| don't know

Denmark
N=500



NUMBER OF SHEETS
USED AT ONE TIME

People usually use slightly more
than 2 sheets in average

2.3 2.3 2.2

56%
54%

53%

20%

7%

1% 1% 2%

TOTAL
N=3501

Poland Germany
N=501 N=500

2.2 2.1
60%

56%

21%
18%

4%

1% 0%

Finland Sweden
N=500 N=500

1%

2.3

55%

N=500

2%

2.3

48%

Norway
N=500

2%

48%
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WELL DONE, WE ARE
ALMOST THERE!



WHAT DO VISITORS DO AFTER
VISITING A PUBLIC WASHROO

wash their A



WHAT DO WE THINK ABOUT
SUSTAINABILITY

/1%

want tissue products from sustainably
managed forests

52 %

want information about the
sustainability of tissue products



KATRIN

PUBLIC TOILET BY LOCATION



RESTAURANT AND CAFES:
TOILETS ARE KEY
' TO HQW PEOP*F
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SHOPPING CENTRE:

IN SE BUSINESS
—_ WITH WELL-KEPT TOILETS
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| 82 % £ 1R
think that think that
— their overall if there is a
think that impression nicely kept
" toilets are an will improve if toilet | am
important there is good encouraged
service to the paper hand to do more try to avoid
customers towels shopping going to toilet



PETROL STATION / SERVICE STATION:

POSITIVE EXPERIENCE

<< AN
WITH WELL-KEPT TOILETS N

‘think thata
nice and cl
toilet shows
that they c
about the
customers



HOW DO WE ACT? KATRIN®

WIPE OFF THE SEAT BEFORE YOU SIT DOWN

PUT PAPER ON THE SEAT

USE TISSUE WHEN YOU NEED TO TOUCH THINGS
AVOID TOUCHING DOOR HANDLE

SQUAT IN ORDER TO AVOID TOUCHING THE SEAT

USE ELBOW TO TURN ON THE WATER

AVOID TOUCHING THE SOAP DISPENSER

LIFT UP CHILDREN TO AVOID THE SEAT

NONE OF THE MENTIONED




WHAT ELSE i‘-AI.—Hi‘—v—®
DO WE DO?

USED A SMART PHONE
DRIED SPILLS FROM CLOTHES WITH PAPER

CHANGED CLOTHES 2=

USED SOCIAL MEDIA

FIXED MAKEUP WITH TISSUE =%

CHANGED NAPPIES

PUT ON MAKEUP %

HAD A DRINK OF WATER 22

RESTED

HAD SEX &%

ATE









